

## 722/LODR39(3)/2024

January 19, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051

BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE	: 530011 MANGCHEM
Company's Symbol in NSE	: MANGCHEFER
ISIN	: INE558B01017

## Sub: Loss of Share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vighneshwar G Bhat Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICAL Folio Details	S & FERTII	LIZERS LTD		Pg.N	0:1	
Folio Name of the Holder Holdings Category	: S VENKA : 200	ATARAMAN	·		·	,
Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :						
Address Details	N S MAN SION EA MUMBAI MAHARAS 400022	IKIKAR ROAD AST SHTRA				
Frdistno T	odistno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings	
6060451					50	
7180451 18660700 1	8660799	130505	130505		50 100	
Total :					200	

.

Sis Deguse you to Usare the Oullicete Irare lertigate ALO3, SANJIV APARTMENT CUS LID WE Mangaber Clewicabs Dt. 11-01 2024 Festives 5 40, High Gords MC LINVQUERY 483 D Letter from MCF Red 722/12xve Duff4211 2008/N/5204 356 March 3, 2002
Droot For thing 2005 hove Conficule Vide 21/2 devel h SIGN (E) WWASA1 - 400022 to Wave a Dublicate Shore Cortificate Ungently Above 100 Shares levels where as 3 cort. 3 regult I have shade on the Patice he at all de fee N.S. MANFILLAR ROHD Kinduy lorue me los Shar letter 39633 HEORIS - 712030 Bangalore - 560001. Follo: 50023400 S. VENKATARAMAN Copy is altached in the Polon to. From Certiscale orscally. D ENCL: POLICE FR CaPY S. Ventalorman 42ms Raihe fuely MW. NITT 10

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD Folio Details Pg.No : 1 \_\_\_\_\_ Folio : J0006773 Name of the Holder : JAYVADAN SOMABHAI DESAI Holdings : 100 Category : Resi : Resident-Ordinary Category , Joint Holder Name1 : MR SOMABHAI CHHAKADDAS DESAI Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : Address Details : 7, KAILASH NAGAR OPP. SARDAR STADIUM, NAVARANGAPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 \_\_\_\_\_ Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings \_\_\_\_\_ 14529493145295421669791669791452954314529592166980166980 50 50 -----100 Total : 

,

## NAN1231233041965

From:-

To,

٦

Jayyadan Somabhai Desai X, Samkeet Bunglows, Bodakdev, B/H Grand Bhagwati, Ahmedabad – 380054 Date:- 08/01/2024

Mo:- 9898977766

1.8 121 / 2021

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd,

Unit:- Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd Subramanian Building, No 1, Club House Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600002

1661

## Sub: - KYC Updation, Change of address, Name Deletion, require procedure for issue of duplicate shares Our Ref:- L.F. No. J0006773

Dear Sir,

With reference to above subject, I hereby submitted ISR Form – 1 with all necessary details, ISR Form – 2 in which my signature attested by my banker on your format, original copy of my cancel cheque, SH – 13 Nomination Form with all necessary details, self attested copy of PAN Card & Aadhar Card of witnesses, self attested copy of PAN Card & Aadhar Card of Nominee, ISR Form – 4 with all necessary details, self attested copy of my PAN Card, Aadhar Card, Client Master List, photocopy of dividend counter foil for old address proof and Electricity Bill for new address proof to update my new address in your record and consider for all future correspondence and revert us for the same. Details of our new address are as below.

Old Address	New Address
Jayvadan Somabhai Desai	Jayvadan Somabhai Desai
7. Kailash Nagar, Opp. Sardar Stadium,	17, Samkeet Bunglows, Bodakdev,
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009	B/H Grand Bhagwati, Ahmedabad – 380054

Please note that I also enclosed certified copy of death certificate of joint holder –Somabhai Chhakaddas Desai with request you to delete his name from your record and consider for all future correspondence.

Further I informed you that due to shifting of my residence, recently I verified our physical share stock record for demate purpose, I found that I hold 100 physical share and same shares are found missing and I tried my best level efforts in search of share certificate but I could not successed.

Now I hereby request you to update my KYC in your record, update my address and make name deletion process in your record and if shares are lying with you as undelivered than resend at my above new address otherwise to put mark as STOP TRANSFER on missing shares and send me procedure for issue of duplicate shares with necessary details and documents on my above new address.

Await your prompt reply & response.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

Jayvadan Somabhai Desai

Encl: a/a

Jayvadan S. D.